21.5.2016

Poradi

Kategorie H3 - odrazedla hosi
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Kategorie D3 - odrazedla divky
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PFijmeni

Petlach
Hrbac
Zarek
Gréman
Kurs
Simecek
Roncka
Holusa
Hendrich
Holec
Jirgala
Dudys
Wenzel
Zidek
Najser
Mucha

Stromsikova
Ciencialova
Krejci
Drozdkova
Lesakova
Heinzova
Koneéna
Ignacova

Jméno

Josef
Michal
Matous
Filip
Vojtéch
Rostislav
Vojtéch
Matyas
FrantiSek
Tomas
Jakub
Simon
Martin
Alexandr
Daniel
Max

Nela

Rebeca
Kristyna Anna
Tereza

Meda

Anna

Ema

Viktorie

¢islo

914
905
904
916
903
917
911
921
912
925
919
913
906
920
923
907

918
902
909
922
915
910
901
924

klub

Opava

Opava
komarovjaci.com
Opava

ESB Team

Opava

Suché Lazce
MUDRACI

Kobefice

Kobefice
Judo Slezan Opava
Ostrava

Mike bike

Darkovice

Opava 6

Opava

Opava

Opava

ABND RACING TEAM

17‘ s2ide
RN KAT
2012 H3
2012 H3
2012 H3
2012 H3
2012 H3
2012 H3
2012 H3
2012 H3
2013 H3
2013 H3
2013 H3
2012 H3
2013 H3
2013 H3
2013 H3
2013 H3
2012 D3
2012 D3
2013 D3
2013 D3
2013 D3
2013 D3
2013 D3
2013 D3



